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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 47 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel11 39 4 Stolnikov Alexandr

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 80 Total Team
17 31 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

8 11 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
7 16 12 Osorio Gerard

11 45 Total Team
7 24 5 Vigil Alejandro
2 3 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
1 4 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel
6 74 Total Team
4 19 10 Fernàndez Valcarcel Jorge
1 9 17 Ruiz Francisco J.
1 12 9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

21 Total Team
75 199 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

29 77 Total Team
9 22 4 Stolnikov Alexandr
8 20 19 Mamedov Maxim
5 16 18 Vorivodin Vitaliy
5 50 Total Team
1 5 12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
1 6 18 Vorivodin Vitaliy
1 7 4 Stolnikov Alexandr
2 62 Total Team
1 10 4 Stolnikov Alexandr
1 9 11 Akimov Damir

25 Total Team
61 189 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ESP • Spain 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

5 Vigil Alejandro
7 Villena AndrÂs J.
9 Rocamora Blazquez Daniel

10 Fernàndez Valcarcel Jorge
12 Osorio Gerard
13 Llabres AntoniL
14 Fornes Miguel Angel
15 Jimenez Carlos
16 Mora Sabate Carlos
17 Ruiz Francisco J.
18 Gonzàlez Limân Juan Manuel
19 Sànchez Carreres Javier
20 Macarro Tortajada Daniel
21 Sanllehi DavidL

  


  
  
  

L

 

  
  



L L L

10

19
7
7

11

Coach:
Assistant:

FERNANDO MUÑOZ (ESP)
CARLOS CARREÑO (ESP)

KAZ • Kazakhstan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Fartov RomanL
2 Kuznetsov Anton
4 Stolnikov Alexandr
5 Kuznetsov Sergey
6 Issin Almaz
9 Mironenko Vitaliy

10 Michshenko Maxim
11 Akimov Damir
12 Kadirkhanov Nodirkhan
14 Kostiv Sergey
15 Prokofyev Vladimir
16 Badashev MirlanL
18 Vorivodin Vitaliy
19 Mamedov Maxim

L L L
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
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 

 


 
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L L
  
  

11
2

1
2
3

3

6
8

Coach:
Assistant:

GILYAZUTDINOV Rafail
PATRAKOV Andrey

Referees: Mr.SZYDLOWSKI (AUS) & Mr.YAZDANPANAH (IRI)

KAZ
ESP 3

0 22
25

18
25

21
25

61
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:29 1:21

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

34 2'58025.06.2016
Almaty
Baluan Sholak Sports Palace

Match duration:  Start: 15:40  End: 17:07  Total: 1:27
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool F3 - Preliminary Round


